
Eliseo Allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 Allied roofing Contrution 

Andrew 
Varhley 

andrew@northshorepaving.net 4254887725 
Northshore Paving 
Inc 

Northshore Paving 
Inc 

Santiago Angel Ascoatingllc1@gmail.com 2068227247 
A&S Complete 
Coating LLC 

paint coating/ 
General contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Curtis Kannarr beckerblacktopcek@gmail.cm 12537409379 Becker Blacktop LLC Becker Blacktop LLC 

Bennett F 
Potter 

bennettfpotter@gmail.com 3608704970 
A-Action Group
Utilities Inc

A-Action Group
Utilities Inc

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplaancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Isaac 
Bermudez 

bids@glacier-works.com 4254692828 Glacier Works LLC 
Construction General 
Contractor 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

bruno@superiorasphaltnw.com 2062463237 asphalt pavingBruno DeSimone Superior Asphalt Maint inc 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Asphalt Replacement at Multiple Locations
Contract #DW2302431
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carly cline carly@ponyupparkinglots.com 4252139135 
pony up parking lots 
inc 

construction 

Chris Cameron chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 Olympic Roofing, LLC Olympic Roofing, LLC 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com 8007685594 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 877-784-9556 Dodge Prime 

Dodge Dodge@construction.com 1234567891 Dodge Dodge 

Sam Slothower estimating@centralpavingllc.com 5099291044 Central Paving, LLC 
Asphalt 
Paving/General 
Contracting 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Angelica 
Duncan 

higrade@higradeasphaltinc.com 253.334.9453 
Hi Grade Asphalt & 
Seal Coat Inc 

Asphalt Construction 

Jeff Hooper hoop@lakepav.com 2063962254 Lakeridge Paving Lakeridge Paving 

Jacob G 
Gehring 

jake@pugetpaving.com 2536061090 
Puget Paving & 
Construction 

Asphalt Paving 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

jeya lakshmi jeyalakshmil@construction.com 04586571598 dodge & data analyst dodge & data analyst 

Mark 
Eichelberger 

mark.eichelberger@iconmaterials.com 253-561-1451 ICON Materials Paving Contractor 

Matthew 
Pavolka 

mfp@tucciandsons.com 253-922-6676 Tucci & Sons, Inc General Contractor 

Trevor trevor.moss@unitedsiteservices.com 360-488-4151 United Site Services Vendor 



Martie Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Virginia 
Nelson 

nelsonv@transblue.org 4255238860 Transblue General Construction 

Nicolas 
Esteban Basile 

nicolas@higradeasphaltinc.com 2068580979 
Hi Grade Asphalt & 
Seal Coat 

Asphalt Paving 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

KEVIN LONEY office@huizengaenterprises.com 3603038061 
HUIZENGA 
ENTERPRISES 

asphalt 

Pat Duncan patd@higradeasphaltinc.com 2532189719 Hi Grade Asphalt Hi Grade Asphalt 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Rick Schroeder rschroeder@watsonasphalt.com 4258684377 
Watson Asphalt 
Paving 

Watson Asphalt 
Paving 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Scott 
Droppelman 

scott.droppelman@aaasphalting.com 253-939-0214 AA Asphalting 
Asphalt/Concrete 
Contractor 

Shaun White Shaun.white@lakesideindustries.com 206-396-5371 Lakeside industries Paving 

DDD srirammadasami2002@gmail.com 96988169166 mo ius data 

Vielka Ansari Vielka@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 




